
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/21 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
01-JUN-2012 AND 07-JUN-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JUN-2012 AND 07-JUN-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 08th June  2012

94970

101984

136995

245782

246496

263244

323527

341655

349780

351996

352053

378460

381756

403254

406920

440196

465362

467145

471760

487464

492261

495773

497586

501097

501994

503470

504969

509126

509253

510449

510844

512051

512561

513156

06/06/2012

05/06/2012

05/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

07/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

07/06/2012

01/06/2012

07/06/2012

06/06/2012

05/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

05/06/2012

06/06/2012

05/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

05/06/2012

01/06/2012

07/06/2012

01/06/2012

01/06/2012

05/06/2012

01/06/2012

05/06/2012

05/06/2012

07/06/2012

01/06/2012

06/06/2012

05/06/2012

DDFH&B COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED 
Changed To CCG CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS 
GROUP LIMITED
MCAULIFFE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS Changed To 
SILVERFINCH HOLDINGS
SPECTRA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
CEDARFORT LIMITED
BFK DESIGN LIMITED Changed To BFK BRAND 
LIMITED
M-REAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To METSÄ 
BOARD IRELAND LIMITED
STRATEGIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To 
KONNECT VOIP TELECOM LIMITED
ZENITH INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To HUME INVESTMENT FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
T.U. CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To PLATINUM 
WEALTH LIMITED
IPOS RETAIL 38 LIMITED Changed To MORRESC 
LIMITED
IPOS RETAIL 42 LIMITED Changed To STANLEY'S 
PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 38 LIMITED Changed To CHASMAE 
LIMITED
C & H JEWELLERY LIMITED Changed To BORU 
JEWELRY LIMITED
RENDITION DIGITAL LIMITED Changed To 
RENDITION DIGITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 136 LIMITED Changed To BROOK 
PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED
MVCI IRISH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To LUXURY HOTELS IRISH HOLDING COMPANY 
LIMITED
EXPAMET BUILDING PRODUCTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
Changed To EBP REALISATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
FALCONVIEW TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To 
WHITESHIELD ASSOCIATES ADVISORY LIMITED
WEB KITCHEN LIMITED Changed To DIGITAL 
MARKETING INSTITUTE LIMITED
ELECT ENERGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed 
To P. NAUGHTON ELECTRICAL LIMITED
INTER TRADA BETA LIMITED Changed To 
HIELECTRON LIMITED
NAMTRILL LIMITED Changed To STEVIE RUSSELL 
FILMS LIMITED
DULLEA DRILLING LIMITED Changed To 
COOLAMBER FARM LIMITED
GALAXY UMBRELLA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To GOLDEN UMBRELLA FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
GARRYNAGEERAGH LIMITED Changed To YOPLAIT 
IRELAND LIMITED
SKYFUNDING MSN 31133 LIMITED Changed To 
PHILHARMONIC AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
GREEN SPIRIT LIMITED Changed To CITADEL 
CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
DIGITAL MARKETING INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed 
To WEB KITCHEN LIMITED
TORANFIELD RECOVERY FOUNDATION LIMITED 
Changed To RECOVERY FOUNDATION LIMITED
BEATRIDGE LIMITED Changed To NUMERIX 
SOFTWARE IRELAND LIMITED
RANELAGH PHYSIOTHERAPY & ACUPUNCTURE 
CLINIC LIMITED Changed To RANELAGH 
PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
DENDRONE LIMITED Changed To IKON TALENT 
LIMITED
B & D VENTURES LIMITED Changed To PAPER 
THOUGHTS LIMITED
IASS LIMITED Changed To WDA RISC MANAGER 
LIMITED
VELSONT LIMITED Changed To HARRIS AND HOOLE
HOLDINGS LIMITED


