



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2012/F/21

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

01-JUN-2012 AND 07-JUN-2012

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JUN-2012 AND 07-JUN-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
94970	70 DDFH&B COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED Changed To CCG CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED				
101984	MCAULIFFE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS Changed To SILVERFINCH HOLDINGS	05/06/2012			
136995	SPECTRA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To CEDARFORT LIMITED	05/06/2012			
245782	BFK DESIGN LIMITED Changed To BFK BRAND LIMITED	01/06/2012			
246496	M-REAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To <b>METSÄ BOARD IRELAND LIMITED</b>	01/06/2012			
263244	STRATEGIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To KONNECT VOIP TELECOM LIMITED	07/06/2012			
323527	ZENITH INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To HUME INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	01/06/2012			
341655	T.U. CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To <b>PLATINUM WEALTH LIMITED</b>	01/06/2012			
349780	IPOS RETAIL 38 LIMITED Changed To MORRESC LIMITED	07/06/2012			
351996	IPOS RETAIL 42 LIMITED Changed To <b>STANLEY'S PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED</b>	01/06/2012			
352053	IPOS HOLDING 38 LIMITED Changed To <b>CHASMAE LIMITED</b>	07/06/2012			
378460	C & H JEWELLERY LIMITED Changed To <b>BORU</b> JEWELRY LIMITED	06/06/2012			
381756	RENDITION DIGITAL LIMITED Changed To RENDITION DIGITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05/06/2012			
403254	IPOS HOLDING 136 LIMITED Changed To BROOK PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED	01/06/2012			
406920	MVCI IRISH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LUXURY HOTELS IRISH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	01/06/2012			
440196	EXPAMET BUILDING PRODUCTS (IRELAND) LIMITED 05/06/2012 Changed To EBP REALISATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED				
465362	FALCONVIEW TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To WHITESHIELD ASSOCIATES ADVISORY LIMITED	06/06/2012			
467145 471760	WEB KITCHEN LIMITED Changed To <b>DIGITAL</b> MARKETING INSTITUTE LIMITED  ELECT ENERGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed	05/06/2012			
487464	To P. NAUGHTON ELECTRICAL LIMITED INTER TRADA BETA LIMITED Changed To	01/06/2012			
492261	HIELECTRON LIMITED  NAMTRILL LIMITED Changed To STEVIE RUSSELL	01/06/2012			
495773	FILMS LIMITED DULLEA DRILLING LIMITED Changed To	05/06/2012			
497586	COOLAMBER FARM LIMITED GALAXY UMBRELLA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED	01/06/2012			
	COMPANY Changed To GOLDEN UMBRELLA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY				
501097	GARRYNAGEERAGH LIMITED Changed To <b>YOPLAIT IRELAND LIMITED</b>	07/06/2012			
501994	SKYFUNDING MSN 31133 LIMITED Changed To PHILHARMONIC AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED	01/06/2012			
503470	GREEN SPIRIT LIMITED Changed To CITADEL CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED	01/06/2012			
504969	DIGITAL MARKETING INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To WEB KITCHEN LIMITED	05/06/2012			
509126	TORANFIELD RECOVERY FOUNDATION LIMITED Changed To RECOVERY FOUNDATION LIMITED	01/06/2012			
509253	BEATRIDGE LIMITED Changed To NUMERIX SOFTWARE IRELAND LIMITED	05/06/2012			
510449	RANELAGH PHYSIOTHERAPY & ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC LIMITED Changed To RANELAGH PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED	05/06/2012			
510844	DENDRONE LIMITED Changed To <b>IKON TALENT LIMITED</b>	07/06/2012			
512051	B & D VENTURES LIMITED Changed To <b>PAPER THOUGHTS LIMITED</b>	01/06/2012			
512561	IASS LIMITED Changed To WDA RISC MANAGER LIMITED	06/06/2012			
513156	VELSONT LIMITED Changed To HARRIS AND HOOLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	05/06/2012			